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Toileting equipment - safe working load = 175kg

Purpose: this list provides a starting point for assessors who are looking at equipment options from a range of suppliers

This list includes some equipment commonly requested through Enable New Zealand and does not include all options available in NZ. Information is
current as of the date shown in the footer and subject to change.

Product name Image Safe Supplier
working
load (kg
Viking® Wide 175 Cubro - https://www.cubro.co.nz/products/non-logged-in/hygiene/over-toilet-frames/viking--wide-over-
Over Toilet Frame toilet-frame
Wairoa Bariatric R ) 226 Independent Living Service - https://ilsnz.org/products/wairoa-bariatric-steel-

Steel Commode commode? pos=1& sid=5907eaafd& ss=r

Viking® Maxi 300 Cubro - https://www.cubro.co.nz/products/non-logged-in/hygiene/over-toilet-frames/viking--maxi-extra-
Extra-Wide Over wide-over-toilet-frame
Toilet Frame

Aspire MAXI Over 310 Active Healthcare - https://www.activehealthcare.co.nz/products/bariatric-solutions/bariatric-
Toilet Aid hygiene/aspire-maxi-toilet-aid/
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Viking® Maxi Over
Toilet Frame

Derby raised toilet
seat (50mm or
102mm)

2" and 4" Raised
Toilet Seat
Without Armrests

2" and 4" Raised
Toilet Seat With
Armrests

Viscount Raised
Toilet Seats — with
or without lid

Savannah Raised
Toilet Seats
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Cubro - https://www.cubro.co.nz/products/non-logged-in/hygiene/over-toilet-frames/viking--maxi-over-
toilet-frame

Cubro - https://www.cubro.co.nz/products/non-logged-in/hygiene/raised-toilet-seats/derby-raised-toilet-
seat

Allied Medical - https:

Allied Medical - https://www.alliedmedical.co.nz/products/aids-for-daily-living/toilet-aids/

Independent Living - https://ilsnz.org/collections/raised-toilet-seats

AT Therapy - https://www.attherapy.co.nz/collections/all/products/savanah-raised-toilet-seat

Mobility Centre - https://www.mobilitycentre.co.nz/product-category/toilet-bathroom/toilet/raised-toilet-

seats-frames/
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Allied Medical - https://www.alliedmedical.co.nz/products/aids-for-daily-living/toilet-aids/6-raised-toilet-

seat/

Tubular Equipment - https://tubular.nz/product/bariatric-freestanding-toilet-surround-adjustable-height-
and-width/

Goldfern Mobility - https://goldfernmobility.co.nz/product/freestanding-toilet-surround-heavy-duty/

Allied Medical - https://www.alliedmedical.co.nz/products/aids-for-daily-living/toilet-aids/belgrave-bariatric-
commode/

Auckland Mobility Warehouse - https://mobilitywarehouse.co.nz/product/bariatric-commode-extra-large-

heavy-duty/

Cubro - https://www.cubro.co.nz/products/non-logged-in/hygiene/bedside-commodes/cobi-rehab-xxl-
clean-commode
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Bariatric Toilet
Surround

Viking Maxi
Deluxe bedside
commode (550
wide)

Viking® Maxi
Deluxe bedside
commode

(650 wide)

Lift seat Vertica
Plus (powered)

Aerolet Vertical
Toilet Lift
(powered)
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Active Healthcare - https: .
hygiene/bariatric-toilet-surround/

Cubro - https://www.cubro.co.nz/products/non-logged-in/hygiene/bedside-commodes/viking-maxi-deluxe-
bedside-commode

Cubro - https://www.cubro.co.nz/products/non-logged-in/hygiene/bedside-commodes/viking--maxi-deluxe-
bedside-commode

Cubro - https://www.cubro.co.nz/products/non-logged-in/hygiene/raised-toilet-seats/lift-seat-vertica-plus

Euromedical by Cubro - https://euromedical.co.nz/product/aerolet-vertical-toilet-lift/
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